7th Annual Plainfield North Indoor Relay Invite Assignments

EZ T&F 1990-2006

Lane Seed

Bib#

Seeding by Kreppert Kompusport Software (630) 882-2364

Name « Team

1: Varsity Girl's 4x800m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
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10:28.0
10:35.0
10:36.0
10:37.0
10:40.0
10:40.0
10:40.0
10:42.0
10:46.00

11:20.0
NT
NT

Relay Team « Neuqua Valley
Relay Team ¢ Glenbard South
Relay Team * Providence Catholic
Relay Team ¢ Plainfield North
Relay Team * Sandburg

Relay Team » Oswego East

Relay Team ¢ Plainfield East
Relay Team « DeKalb

Relay Team « Thornton Fractional
North
Relay Team « Conant

Relay Team « Lemont
Relay Team « Sycamore

2: Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Individual Heats - 1

NT
NT
8.5
NT
NT

211
230
164
214
228

Grace Kunkel « Lemont
Effie Tounas * Lemont

Kai Bush ¢« Glenbard South
Sophie Lichlyter « Lemont
Maddy Stapleton * Lemont

Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Individual Heats - 2

Kristina Mallari  Plainfield North
Kara Alvarez » DeKalb

Hannah Gross * Sycamore
Bailey Forseman « Sycamore

Linda Cammarata * Providence
Catholic
Monique Collins * Plainfield North

Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Individual Heats - 3

Jasmine Lastrella « Conant
Kyrah Sherrod « Conant

Rebecca Sidler « Providence
Catholic
Stephanie Milroy « DeKalb

Takira Mack « Plainfield East
Kadijah Mathews « Plainfield East

Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Individual Heats - 4

8.2 348
8.17 133
8.03 417
8.06 415

8.2 364

8.2 339

8.0 117

8.0 126

8.0 376

8.0 150

8.0 318

8.0 321
7.83 151
7.82 260

7.8 163

7.8 438
7.83 419

8.0 368

Ayslin Nachman + DeKalb
Rachael Osoba * Neuqua Valley
Taylor Blohm-Bivins * Glenbard
South

Imani Cobbs « Thornton Fractional
North

Brianna Iwans * Sycamore

Emma Griffiths « Providence
Catholic

Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Individual Heats - 5

7.8
7.75
7.7
7.7

7.8
7.8

286
253
116
462

275
319

Sajela Harlow « Oswego East
Laila Harrison « Neuqua Valley
Maya Lane « Conant

Sekiyah Ware « Thornton Fractional
North
Nicole Buado * Oswego East

Mikaela Manson ¢ Plainfield East
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Name « Team 1640

Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Individual Heats - 6

7.6
7.56
7.55
7.55
7.59
7.61

161
309
388
399
250
392

Talia Benware « Glenbard South
Aljahney Duncan ¢ Plainfield East
Dominika Cudzich * Sandburg
Taylor Jacobs « Sandburg

Olivia Griswold * Neuqua Valley
Brianna Geoghegan « Sandburg

Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Individual Heats - 7

7.5

7.4
7.3

7.39
7.5
7.54

439

351
436

380
170
138

Aaliyah Crockrell « Thornton
Fractional North

Ashlee Ojediran ¢ Plainfield North
Latika Brown « Thornton Fractional
North

Morgan Alston « Sandburg

Katelyn Hill « Glenbard South

Jasmine Brown ¢ DeKalb

Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Individual Heats - 8

7.2
7.2

6.7
6.9
7.2
7.3

280
367

344
242
110
279

Aliyah Everson « Oswego East

Kait Eisenberg * Providence
Catholic
Cessily Jones ¢ Plainfield North

Savannah Carson * Neuqua Valley
Angela Herrmann « Conant
Alex Dudley » Oswego East

3: Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Hurdles Heats - 1

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

432
284
202
166
197

Rachel Wesbrock « Sycamore
Haley Gibson « Oswego East
Jenny Hennig « Lemont
Karissa Bush * Glenbard South
Staci Fay « Lemont

Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Hurdles Heats - 2

NT
11:05.0
12.2
12.8

NT
NT

430
266
275
375

226
221

Stefany Veldhuizen « Sycamore
Katherine Sacks * Neuqua Valley
Nicole Buado * Oswego East

Carly Rodack « Providence Catholic

Allison Sipek « Lemont
Sabina Ponicki « Lemont

Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Hurdles Heats - 3

11.9

11.3
11.0

1.2
11.5
12.2

458

272
459

320
261
374

Emirrah Sanders ¢ Thornton
Fractional North
Rose Amodea * Oswego East

Dannie Segers * Thornton
Fractional North
Nicole Marte ¢ Plainfield East

Cecilia Panella » Neuqua Valley
Kali Retzler « Providence Catholic

Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Hurdles Heats - 4

10.85

10.8
10.7
10.7
10.8
11.0

461

327
180
291
130
115

Jessica Tetter « Thornton Fractional
North
Ariana Parker ¢ Plainfield East

Bailey Reese « Glenbard South
Brooke Marshall « Oswego East
Lauren Williams « Conant
Sarah Kliora « Conant
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Name ¢ Team

Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Hurdles Heats - 5

10.5
10.3
10.2
10.3
10.4
10.6

243
355
342
309
349
123

Natalie Carter » Neuqua Valley
Brittani Wayne « Plainfield North
Laura Ferguson ¢ Plainfield North
Aljahney Duncan ¢ Plainfield East
Kate Nickel « Plainfield North
Daisy Opka * Conant

Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Hurdles Heats - 6

10.10

10.07
9.8
10.0
10.1
10.2

442

139
178
135
359
165

NaQuasha Fleming ¢ Thornton
Fractional North
Kerry Campagna * DeKalb

Melissa Nelson ¢ Glenbard South
Holly Baker « DeKalb

Melissa Zavala * Plainfield North
Kamaria Bush ¢ Glenbard South

Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Hurdles Heats - 7

9.6
9.2

8.18
8.75
9.56

9.7

150
379

258
157
319
108

Stephanie Milroy « DeKalb

Taylor Topolski « Providence
Catholic
Maya Neal  Neuqua Valley

Jaylaan Slaughter « DeKalb
Mikaela Manson ¢ Plainfield East
Jessica Giannini * Conant

4: Varsity Girl's Distance Medley Relay Timed-Section

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

8
9
10
11
12

13:14.0
13:45.0
14:00.0
14:15.0
14:20.0
14:30.0
15:01.00

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

Relay Team * Neuqua Valley
Relay Team ¢ Plainfield North
Relay Team « Providence Catholic
Relay Team « Sandburg

Relay Team « Conant

Relay Team ¢ Glenbard South

Relay Team « Thornton Fractional
North
Relay Team ¢ Plainfield East

Relay Team » Oswego East
Relay Team « Lemont
Relay Team « Sycamore
Relay Team « DeKalb

5: Varsity Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
NT 217 Sheridan Newberry « Lemont
1:18.0 366 Marie DeCarlo * Providence

1
2

3
4

NT

191

Catholic
Lillian Berta » Lemont

Varsity Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

1
2
3
4

1:12.04
1:11.0

173
145

Marina Jawad ¢ Glenbard South
Alexis Hammond * DeKalb

1:11.0 276 Allison Bumby « Oswego East

Varsity Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3

1

2
3
4

1:10.0

1:08.7
1:09.65
1:10.0

332

124
172
364

Evita Simonic-Moreno ¢ Plainfield
East

Samantha Pearsall « Conant
Katie James ¢ Glenbard South
Linda Cammarata * Providence
Catholic

Lane Seed

Page 2
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Varsity Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4

1

2
3
4

1:08.0
1:07.0
1:07.8
1:08.0

241 Grace Brinker * Neuqua Valley
327 Ariana Parker « Plainfield East
123 Daisy Opka « Conant

463 Brandi Willis « Thornton Fractional

North

Varsity Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 5

1
2

3

4

1:06.0
1:05.5
1:06.0

1:06.8

242 Savannah Carson « Neuqua Valley
384 Krystle Binkowski « Sandburg
457 Brandi Prost » Thornton Fractional

North

399 Taylor Jacobs « Sandburg

Varsity Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 6

1

2
3
4

1:04.1
1:00.0
1:02.2
1:05.0

338 Jaclyn Aremka ¢ Plainfield North
157 Jaylaan Slaughter « DeKalb
345 Khristian Jones ¢ Plainfield North
279 Alex Dudley » Oswego East

6: Varsity Girl's 4x200 Relay JV Timed-Section Finals - 1

1
2
3
4

NT
2:10.0
2:10.3

Relay Team « Lemont
Relay Team « Sandburg
Relay Team ¢ Plainfield East

Varsity Girl's 4x200 Relay JV Timed-Section Finals - 2

1
2
3
4

2:05.0
2:02.6
2:04.5
2:07.0

Relay Team « Sycamore
Relay Team ¢ Glenbard South
Relay Team « Conant

Relay Team « Oswego East

Varsity Girl's 4x200 Relay JV Timed-Section Finals - 3

1
2
3

4

1:59.9
1:58.0
1:59.00

2:02.3

Relay Team ¢ Plainfield North
Relay Team « DeKalb

Relay Team « Thornton Fractional
North
Relay Team « Neuqua Valley

7: Varsity Girl's 4x200 Relay Var Timed-Section Finals - 1

1
2

3
4

2:04.0
1:54.34

1:59.0
NT

Relay Team * Sandburg

Relay Team « Thornton Fractional
North
Relay Team * Providence Catholic

Relay Team « Lemont

Varsity Girl's 4x200 Relay Var Timed-Section Finals - 2

1
2
3
4

1:54.0
1:52.4
1:53.9
1:54.2

Relay Team « Oswego East
Relay Team ¢ Plainfield East
Relay Team ¢ Glenbard South
Relay Team « Sycamore

Varsity Girl's 4x200 Relay Var Timed-Section Finals - 3

1

2
3
4

1:50.0
1:49.1
1:50.0
1:51.3

Relay Team « DeKalb
Relay Team ¢ Plainfield North
Relay Team « Conant
Relay Team * Neuqua Valley
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8: Varsity Girl's 1600 Meter Individual Heats - 1

6:26.0

6:30.0
6:54.00

7:00.0
7:00.0

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT

378

302
433

377
369

189
412
223
414
451

212
206
413
418
454

445

Rebecca Tompkins « Providence
Catholic
Marlyn Ayala « Plainfield East

Julianne Adegoriolu ¢ Thornton
Fractional North

Jennifer Stachovic ¢ Providence
Catholic

Allison Hallberg * Providence
Catholic

Nicole Balinski « Lemont
Lindsay Cooper * Sycamore
Amanda Ruban ¢ Lemont
Megan Ericson « Sycamore
Maishavonia Jones ¢ Thornton
Fractional North

Holly Lemming ¢ Lemont
Katelyn Koehler « Lemont
Temple Duarte « Sycamore
Kesley Hamil « Sycamore

Kirra Martin « Thornton Fractional
North

Isis Handford * Thornton Fractional
North

Varsity Girl's 1600 Meter Individual Heats - 2

5:57.0
5:58.0
5:58.0
5:59.0
6:00.3
6:00.7
6:01.8
6:04.0
6:06.0

6:08.0
6:15.0
6:16.0
6:25.0
6:25.0
6:25.0

6:25.0

350
408
353
101
245
263
179
181
373

397
387
155
331
324
308

389

Jen O'Neill « Plainfield North

Becca VanAuken « Sandburg
Taryn Seeland ¢ Plainfield North
Carly Acks * Conant

Alex Contreras * Neuqua Valley
Andrea Perry * Neuqua Valley
Elizabeth Niedert « Glenbard South
Jayme Schlenker « Glenbard South
Erika Powers ¢« Providence Catholic

Colleen Hogan * Sandburg
Megan Brinker « Sandburg

Sara Schafer « DeKalb

Elena Samanego ¢ Plainfield East
Emily Murray « Plainfield East

Elizabeth DeSantiago * Plainfield
East
Lindsay Duffy « Sandburg

Varsity Girl's 1600 Meter Individual Heats - 3

5:20.0
5:29.0
5:33.0
5:34.0
5:34.9
5:41.8
5:46.2

5:51.0
5:51.0
5:52.0

5:53.0
5:55.0
5:55.0
5:55.0
5:56.0
5:56.0

293
156
246
259
287
167
168

346
142
340

104
137
300
111
122
272

Ariel Michalek « Oswego East
Kelsey Schrader « DeKalb

Claire Costelloe « Neuqua Valley
Gina O'Brien * Neuqua Valley
Andrea Holm « Oswego East
Monica Byrne + Glenbard South

Shannon Cadagin * Glenbard
South
Maggie Kennedy ° Plainfield North

Desarae Diedrich « DeKalb

Catherine Crosson ° Plainfield
North
Mollie Dalton ¢« Conant

Christin Bothe  DeKalb
Hayley Zweig « Oswego East
Sophie Huang ¢ Conant
Rebecca Moore « Conant
Rose Amodea * Oswego East

Lane Seed
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9: Varsity Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

1
2
3
4

NT
31.2
NT
NT

230 Effie Tounas * Lemont

162 Kelly Bergman ¢« Glenbard South
177 Ivana Markovic * Glenbard South
216 Christine Moody * Lemont

Varsity Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

1

2
3
4

30.1
29.5
29.9

30.1

380 Morgan Alston « Sandburg

321 Kadijah Mathews ¢ Plainfield East

379 Taylor Topolski « Providence
Catholic

315 Karlyncia Johnjulues « Plainfield
East

Varsity Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3

1

2
3
4

29.00

28.6
29.0
291

434 Jermeia Avery * Thornton
Fractional North

410 Nicole Bronowicz « Sycamore

288 Ksandra Jackson ¢« Oswego East

405 Tracy O'Toole » Sandburg

Varsity Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4

1
2
3

4

28.2
27.96
28.15

28.3

116 Maya Lane « Conant
151 Ayslin Nachman « DeKalb

436 Latika Brown ¢ Thornton Fractional
North
419 Brianna Iwans * Sycamore

Varsity Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 5

1
2
3

4

27.8
26.9
27.7

27.9

343 Jazmine Frank ¢ Plainfield North
157 Jaylaan Slaughter * DeKalb

367 Kait Eisenberg * Providence
Catholic
351 Ashlee Ojediran - Plainfield North

Varsity Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 6

1

2
3
4

26.6
25.9
26.34
26.6

280 Aliyah Everson « Oswego East
258 Maya Neal « Neuqua Valley

242 Savannah Carson « Neuqua Valley
110 Angela Herrmann « Conant

10: Varsity Girl's 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

1
2

3
4

4:45.0
4:37.00

4:45.0
NT

Relay Team « Providence Catholic

Relay Team « Thornton Fractional
North
Relay Team ¢ Plainfield East

Relay Team « Lemont

Varsity Girl's 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2

1
2
3
4

4:31.37
4:28.8
4:30.8
4:31.7

Relay Team « Sycamore
Relay Team « Conant

Relay Team « Neuqua Valley
Relay Team » Oswego East

Varsity Girl's 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 3

1

2
3
4

4:23.4
4:17.3
4:21.0
4:28.0

Relay Team ¢ Glenbard South
Relay Team ¢ Plainfield North
Relay Team « DeKalb

Relay Team * Sandburg
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Name ¢ Team

11: Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Relay Finals - 1

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22

Relay Varsity Girls 'Conant «
Conant

Relay Varsity Girls 'DeKalb *
DeKalb

Relay Varsity Girls 'Glenbard South
* Glenbard South

Relay Varsity Girls 'Lemont
Lemont

Relay Varsity Girls 'Neuqua Valley *
Neuqua Valley

Relay Varsity Girls 'Oswego East ¢
Oswego East

Relay Varsity Girls 'Plainfield East «
Plainfield East

Relay Varsity Girls 'Plainfield North
* Plainfield North

Relay Varsity Girls 'Providence
Catholic « Providence Catholic
Relay Varsity Girls 'Sandburg *
Sandburg

Relay Varsity Girls 'Sycamore *
Sycamore

Relay Varsity Girls 'Thornton
Fractional North « Thornton
Fractional North

12: Varsity Girl's 55 Meter Hurdles Relay Finals - 1

1
2
3

10
11
12

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Relay Varsity Girls 'Conant »
Conant

Relay Varsity Girls 'DeKalb *
DeKalb

Relay Varsity Girls 'Glenbard South
* Glenbard South

Relay Varsity Girls 'Lemont »
Lemont

Relay Varsity Girls 'Neuqua Valley ¢
Neuqua Valley

Relay Varsity Girls 'Oswego East ¢
Oswego East

Relay Varsity Girls 'Plainfield East «
Plainfield East

Relay Varsity Girls 'Plainfield North
* Plainfield North

Relay Varsity Girls 'Providence
Catholic * Providence Catholic
Relay Varsity Girls 'Sandburg ¢
Sandburg

Relay Varsity Girls 'Sycamore «
Sycamore

Relay Varsity Girls 'Thornton
Fractional North « Thornton
Fractional North

Lane Seed
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13: Varsity Girl's 4x1600 Meter Relay Finals - 1

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22

Relay Varsity Girls 'Conant «
Conant

Relay Varsity Girls 'DeKalb »
DeKalb

Relay Varsity Girls 'Glenbard South
* Glenbard South

Relay Varsity Girls 'Lemont
Lemont

Relay Varsity Girls 'Neuqua Valley *
Neuqua Valley

Relay Varsity Girls 'Oswego East ¢
Oswego East

Relay Varsity Girls 'Plainfield East «
Plainfield East

Relay Varsity Girls 'Plainfield North
* Plainfield North

Relay Varsity Girls 'Providence
Catholic « Providence Catholic
Relay Varsity Girls 'Sandburg «
Sandburg

Relay Varsity Girls 'Sycamore *
Sycamore

Relay Varsity Girls 'Thornton
Fractional North « Thornton
Fractional North

14: Varsity Girl's Long Jump Individual - 1

13'06"
13'10"

ND
15'09"
14'05"

15'10"
ND
ND

18'08"

19'01"

13'05"

13'05"

11'09"

14'08"
14'01"
15'05"

ND

14'00"

15'03"
15'06"
13'09"
13'09"
15'00"

16'03"

123
115
150
138
163

183
231
222
258
242
277
278
308

318
352
338
464

379

388
380
417
416
449

444

Daisy Opka « Conant
Sarah Kliora * Conant
Stephanie Milroy « DeKalb
Jasmine Brown ¢ DeKalb

Taylor Blohm-Bivins « Glenbard
South
Mary Kate Sippel * Glenbard South

Karolina Vytyte « Lemont

Kiley Rendak * Lemont

Maya Neal  Neuqua Valley
Savannah Carson * Neuqua Valley
Nicole Burge « Oswego East
Corie Cochran « Oswego East
Elizabeth DeSantiago * Plainfield
East

Takira Mack ¢ Plainfield East
Jackie Pasek ¢ Plainfield North
Jaclyn Aremka « Plainfield North
Unknown Athlete « Providence
Catholic

Taylor Topolski « Providence
Catholic

Dominika Cudzich * Sandburg
Morgan Alston * Sandburg
Hannah Gross * Sycamore
Sydney Goodman * Sycamore

Kinnedra Johnson ¢ Thornton
Fractional North
Chardae Greenlee * Thornton
Fractional North
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15: Varsity Girl's Triple Jump Individual - 1

28'08"
29'06"
ND
34'08.5"
28'08"
32'06"
ND

ND
30'08"
34'07.5"
ND

ND
26'00"

27'08"
28'03"
28'"11"
25'00"

27'05"

27'05"
300"
29'07"
30'01"
35'07"

36'02"

124
115
146
138
165
183
222
203
267
255
282
296
308

316
358
352
363

375

381
402
417
416
449

444

Samantha Pearsall » Conant
Sarah Kliora « Conant

Kayleigh Kozlowski *« DeKalb
Jasmine Brown ¢ DeKalb

Kamaria Bush * Glenbard South
Mary Kate Sippel * Glenbard South
Kiley Rendak * Lemont

Maggie Hodurek * Lemont

Morgan Smith < Neuqua Valley
Kate Kondry « Neuqua Valley
Emily Flammersfeld « Oswego East
Rachael Tupper * Oswego East

Elizabeth DeSantiago * Plainfield
East
Shayna Lee ¢ Plainfield East

Micaela Wyllie « Plainfield North
Jackie Pasek ¢ Plainfield North

Arianna Beller * Providence
Catholic
Carly Rodack « Providence Catholic

lliana Amador » Sandburg
Barakat Lana * Sandburg
Hannah Gross * Sycamore
Sydney Goodman * Sycamore

Kinnedra Johnson ¢ Thornton
Fractional North
Chardae Greenlee * Thornton
Fractional North

16: Varsity Girl's Long Jump/Triple Jump Relay - 1

1
2
3

10
11
12

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Relay Varsity Girls 'Conant »
Conant

Relay Varsity Girls 'DeKalb *
DeKalb

Relay Varsity Girls 'Glenbard South
* Glenbard South

Relay Varsity Girls 'Lemont »
Lemont

Relay Varsity Girls 'Neuqua Valley ¢
Neuqua Valley

Relay Varsity Girls 'Oswego East ¢
Oswego East

Relay Varsity Girls 'Plainfield East «
Plainfield East

Relay Varsity Girls 'Plainfield North
* Plainfield North

Relay Varsity Girls 'Providence
Catholic * Providence Catholic
Relay Varsity Girls 'Sandburg ¢
Sandburg

Relay Varsity Girls 'Sycamore «
Sycamore

Relay Varsity Girls 'Thornton
Fractional North  Thornton
Fractional North

Lane Seed
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17: Varsity Girl's Shot Put Individual - 1

Maggie Hodurek * Lemont
Monique Devitt « Lemont
Rebekah Michaelsen « Lemont
Natalie Kostrubala « Lemont
Brandi Willis = Thornton Fractional
North

Ghellynda Johnson « Thornton
Fractional North

Mikayla James ¢ Thornton
Fractional North

Rosalee Coast-Tolliver « Thornton
Fractional North

Michelle Francois *+ Oswego East
Jenni Gignac * Oswego East
Lesly Lopez « Oswego East
Nicole Burge « Oswego East

Varsity Girl's Shot Put Individual - 2

Unknown Athlete ¢ Providence
Catholic

Amanda Mackay ¢ Providence
Catholic

Rachel Andrews ¢ Providence
Catholic

Kali Retzler * Providence Catholic

Kassandra Hernandez ¢ Plainfield
East
Alexsis Gatses ¢ Plainfield East

Cahari Barefield « Plainfield East
Gabby Williams « Plainfield East
Gianna Santangelo * Sandburg
Megan Harms  Sandburg
Claudia Bixler « Sandburg

Lupe Galleogos * Sandburg

Varsity Girl's Shot Put Individual - 3

ND 203
ND 195
ND 215
ND 207
ND 463
ND 448
28'00" 447
32'00" 437
ND 283
15"11" 285
20'04" 290
27'04" 277
ND 464
25'00" 370
26'05" 362
29'08" 374
24'05" 313
25'00" 310
27'09" 304
34'09.5" 336
21'08" 406
22'03" 395
24'02" 386
27'05" 391
14'09.75" 154
23'09" 134
24'02.5" 150
33'03" 136
25'00" 428
25'00" 425
30'00" 423
30'01" 431
25'05" 184
29'00" 185
32'10" 176
34'10" 171

Edith Reynolds « DeKalb

Isabella Anderson « DeKalb
Stephanie Milroy « DeKalb
Lauren Baker « DeKalb

Ashley Sperling * Sycamore
Chelsea Schneider « Sycamore
Alex Murfree « Sycamore
Madison Weckerly « Sycamore
Elise Sundberg « Glenbard South
Tierra Wilson » Glenbard South
Kenise Lawrence * Glenbard South

Samantha Howard ¢ Glenbard
South

Varsity Girl's Shot Put Individual - 4

27'01"
27'05"
32'04"
36'00"
29'03"
29'08"
31'11"
38'08"
30'03"
32'01"
33'08"
38'02"

357
347
341
356
103
131
102
106
252
250
268
257

Malorie Wyllie « Plainfield North
Sydney Latimore ¢ Plainfield North
Camara Curry ¢ Plainfield North
Tiffani Wayne - Plainfield North
Ari Bozeman + Conant

Annie Witt » Conant

Raison Bailey *« Conant

Jennifer Donnell « Conant

Tyler Habiger « Neuqua Valley
Olivia Griswold * Neuqua Valley
Bria Thurman « Neuqua Valley
Jasmine Maclin « Neuqua Valley
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Lane Seed Bib# Name * Team Lane Seed Bib# Name « Team
18: Varsity Girl's Shot Put Relay - 1 19: Varsity Girl's High Jump Individual - 1
1 11 Relay Varsity Girls 'Conant * 1 NH 464 Unknown Athlete » Providence
Conant Catholic
2 12 Relay Varsity Girls 'DeKalb « 2 NH 465 Unknown Athlete  Providence
DeKalb Catholic
3 13 Relay Varsity Girls 'Glenbard South 3 NH 459 Dannie Segers ¢ Thornton
* Glenbard South Fractional North
4 14 Relay Varsity Girls 'Lemont ¢ 4 NH 289 Morganne Jones * Oswego East
Lemont 5 NH 192 Elissa Bitterman « Lemont
5 15 EZE&’U\ga\Z'ﬁSéyG'”S Neugua Valley « g NH 236 Greta Zilyte » Lemont
6 16 Relay Varsity Girls 'Oswego East « 7 NH 139 Kerry Campagna + DeKalb
Oswego East 8 NH 434 Jermeia Avery » Thornton
7 17 Relay Varsity Girls 'Plainfield East ¢ Fractional North
Plainfield East 9 NH 327 Ariana Parker ¢ Plainfield East
8 18 Relay Varsity Girls 'Plainfield North 10 NH 211 Grace Kunkel « Lemont
o ‘9 ;Q P:ain(i/eld .ft\loghl Provid 11 4'03" 291 Brooke Marshall « Oswego East
Cgtﬁglicafﬂ%vigei Cer‘(’:";tr?;ic: 12 4’04" 183 Mary Kate Sippel + Glenbard South
10 20 Relay Varsity Girls 'Sandburg * 13 4'06" 277 Nicole Burge * Oswego East
Sandburg 14 4'06" 146 Kayleigh Kozlowski *+ DeKalb
11 21 Relay Varsity Girls 'Sycamore * 15 4'06" 361 Katie Andrews * Providence
Sycamore Catholic
12 22 Relay Varsity Girls 'Thornton 16 4'06" 309 Aljahney Duncan ¢ Plainfield East
Fractional North « Thornton 17 4'07" 398 Suzie Hopman * Sandburg
Fractional North 18 407" 394 Maddie Gowiel » Sandburg
19 4'08" 112 Tracy Iroegbulem « Conant
20 4'08" 165 Kamaria Bush ¢ Glenbard South
21 4'08" 132 Allie Wright « Conant
22 4'08" 175 Nicole Jordan « Glenbard South
23 4'09" 271 Riley Wypiszenski * Neuqua Valley
24 4'09" 244 Erica Chien * Neuqua Valley
25 4'10" 133 Kara Alvarez * DeKalb
26 4'11" 385 Bri Bixler « Sandburg
27 4'11" 352 Jackie Pasek ¢ Plainfield North
28 5'00" 107 Addie Droessler « Conant
29 5'00" 254 Sydney Hertogs * Neuqua Valley
30 5'01" 354 Casey Waltemath ¢ Plainfield North
31 5'02" 449 Kinnedra Johnson ¢ Thornton
Fractional North
32 5'02" 319 Mikaela Manson ¢ Plainfield East

33 5'05" 338 Jaclyn Aremka - Plainfield North
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Lane Seed Bib# Name ¢ Team Lane Seed Bib# Name « Team

20: Varsity Girl's High Jump Relay - 1

1 11 Relay Varsity Girls 'Conant *
Conant

2 12 Relay Varsity Girls 'DeKalb «
DeKalb

3 13 Relay Varsity Girls 'Glenbard South
* Glenbard South

4 14 Relay Varsity Girls 'Lemont
Lemont

5 15 Relay Varsity Girls 'Neuqua Valley «
Neuqua Valley

6 16 Relay Varsity Girls 'Oswego East «
Oswego East

7 17 Relay Varsity Girls 'Plainfield East «
Plainfield East

8 18 Relay Varsity Girls 'Plainfield North
* Plainfield North

9 19 Relay Varsity Girls 'Providence
Catholic « Providence Catholic

10 20 Relay Varsity Girls 'Sandburg *
Sandburg

11 21 Relay Varsity Girls 'Sycamore *
Sycamore

12 22 Relay Varsity Girls 'Thornton

Fractional North  Thornton
Fractional North



